SK 3248.000; AIR TO AIR HEAT E
3BHB014038R0001
产品ID 3BHB014038R0001
ABB型号名称 SK 3248.000
目录说明 SK 3248.000; AIR TO AIR HEAT E
详细描述 SK 3248.000
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
84195080海关关税号
3BHB014038R2007
3BHB029282R0012
HB014038R0001
更换产品ID（OLD）
否仅报价
否按订单生产
New部件类型
piece销售度量单位
1 piece最小起订量
1 piece订单倍数
1/33BHB014038R0001
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/12
包装信息
0.095 m�总容积
尺寸
362 mm产品净高
27 kg产品净重
440 mm产品净宽
595 mm产品净深
技术参数
In this heat exchanger, used only in ACS6000 the internal
fans are different types than in code 3BHB014038R0010, which
is used in ACS5000.
Note: code  3BHB014038R0001 replaces code 3BHB014038R2007.
*  3BHB029282R0012 is the FAN KIT FOR Heat Exchanger
3BHB014038R0001. Also, the FAN KIT includes 1 pc left side
- and 1 pc right side fan.
技术信息
其他信息
AIR TO AIR HEAT E产品
环境条件
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
传动  → 服务  → 备件和耗材  → 部件
传动  → 服务  → 备件和耗材  → 部件
分类
2/33BHB014038R0001
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/12
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.FISER3BHB014038R0001%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.FISER3BHB029282R0012%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.FISER3BHB014038R0001%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
3/33BHB014038R0001
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/12